Precinct
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
106
106
107
107
107
107
107

VUID
1004543090
1004543088
1004921540
1004922076
2154517632
1030429866
1011726993
1011726940
1004295702
1185707474
1004265746
2178704044
1009723182
1011076299
2150207684
2082642322
1004986697
1199624076
1004952674
1203090346
1187095578
1089877811
1089840434
2177631133
1004952544
1004952559
1004296735
1004991343
1009249314
1004933120
1004535737
1009160375
2140489443
1004284155
1177310129
1170257674
1004264543
1004264618
1004921207
1079463732
2110056995
1014942668
1004574869
1004276088
1030175135
1030092175
1004278883
1186259417
1171906072
2208638304
2178261099

Voter Name
ALBERT,ALTON V
ALBERT, HATTIE FAYE
ANDREWS, MARSHALL LEE
ANDREWS, TAMRA LYNN
FIELDS, KATHERINE LEIGH
FIELDS, ROBERT MICHAEL
KEELE, EVELYN RAY
KEELE, HARLIN WAYNE
KING, SHIRLEY L
MINK, JEROMY CHEYENNE
PORTER, ELOISE FRANK
ROBINSON, DAKAYLA RENEA
WILLIAMS,MICHAEL EDWARD
WILLIAMS, SHERRY DIANNA
ADAMS, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
ADAMS, COURTNEY BLAKE
BARNES, LINDA
BONNER, JAMI LEE
COX, KAREN SIMS
ELLIS, JENNIFER KAE
FRANKLIN, LAUREN HUDSON
GOLSTON, SHARON POWELL
GOLSTON,WILLIAM JENNINGS
HOGAN, RITA KAY
HOLLINGSWORTH, GLORIA
HOLLINGSWORTH, WILLIAM BENTON
HOOSER, NEDRA MOORE
IRVIN, QUINCY CHARLES
JOHNSON, JOHN PAUL
JOSS, AMY
JUDSON, PHILLIP TAYLOR
JUDSON, VIVIAN DARLENE
LEWIS,ELLEN WILLIS
MARX III,FRANK
MCGRAW, LINDSAY MARIE
MILES, SANDY LESTER
ORR, CAROL W
ORR, ROBERT LEWIS
SEELY, BEVERLY MOORE
SHANKLE, JAMES PATRICK
WILEY,CLIFFORD RAY
WYNN, NELDA JAYNE
MONTFORT, SHERRI
WATKINS, MARGARET GLOVER
EVANS, MILTON KARL
EVANS, REBECCA ANN
FARLEY, SARAH
HERNANDEZ, DIANNE LOPEZ
HERNANDEZ, EDWARD CARLTON
HERNANDEZ, EMILIA RENE
RIDER, VALERIE GENECE



109
200
200
200
200
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
202
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
205
205
205
205
205
205
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

1195052114
1085030777
1004535272
1088240719
1043714230
1004545739
2152646273
1004564206
1011636986
1009711280
1004528847
1004545917
1004529134
1004526587
1014153354
1189742496
1004543969
1004536944
1151820894
1080293719
1009241213
1004561318
1091204688
1021316089
1021316101
1004578233
1074042327
2191717383
1004569406
1008824905
1047397336
1004551627
2001257750
1003467543
2172142020
1002084203
1081961754
2200212561
1014573399
1014573415
1004574882
1004924229
1004941858
1004529613
1021094680
2109949704
1004580826
2190212572
1212549955
1004282572
1009342006
1004562572

DILLARD-POLK, AMANDA GAIL
BRUNER, CATHY JOANN
EVANS, GERTIE LEE
LEE, DAVID BRUCE
POPE, DEBRA LOIS
BAPTIST,ETHEL PEARL
BENNET-VASSEL, PATRICIA ANN
BOYD, FAITH
CLARY, DEBORAH JANE
CLARY, STEVEN MELTON
GRAY, DOROTHY ANN
MANNING, LINA DAVIS
MANNING, TINNIS CORINZO
MATHIS, EARNESTINE
MEANKINS, SHERRY RENEE
MEANKINS, STEVEN WAYNE
JONES, STELLA MARIE
FIELDS,MARTHA THOMASON
GOODMAN, JANE LETSON
GOODMAN, TOBY MICHAEL
HOPMANN, EMMA GENE
MARTIN, PSHAUN LAMAE
MORRIS JR,JAMES FRANK
STEED JR, FRANK HEIFNER
STEED, GAIL A
ESPENSON, THOMAS JEROME
HALLMARK, RACHEL ELIZABETH
HILL,MARSHA STEPHANIE
LEE, LINDA
NUTT, ODA LEE
ROSE, PATRICIA ANN
BANCROFT, BARRY EUGENE
BARBER, KYLE EUGENE
BRASHEAR,MICHAEL ALLEN
CHAPMAN, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS
HUITT, BRADFORD WESLEY
MAULDEN, JASON LAWRENCE
NASH,MASON REASE
TAYLOR,MARGIE G
TAYLOR,TED H
BATLES, TERRI DAVIS
BROWN, CLIFFORD LITTLETON
BUCHANAN, JIMMIE
COOK, MARGO
GORMAN, DEBRA ANN
GRIGSBY, DEBORAH MARIE
GRIMM JR,WILLIAM RAYMOND
HALL, BAILEE ANGIELINE
IRVIN,MACKENZIE ELIZABETH
IVIE, NORMA DON
PRICE, MARTHA ROSA
REMONTE JR, JOHN MERRELL



300
300
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
303
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
305
305
305
305
306
306
306
306
306
307
307
308
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

1004568135
1012149140
1000469671
1020689639
1008749863
1151631353
1004311058
1004311070
2198956447
1004562295
1004583580
1031230221
1010392761
1004576898
1004401394
2146047837
1000519761
1009635733
2198264167
2140858481
1004548122
1009142616
1189949478
1089573289
1077248215
1147945451
1011948392
1004923981
1055906386
1202965289
1011680385
1004966888
1004526713
1083327557
2152280982
1177199446
1004972195
2174915452
2152361185
2133665102
1004265999
1004967139
2176885418
1009408706
1166124586
1004584909
1004584913
1115251603
1115251592
1004954298
1004924763
1004573935

REMONTE, KIMBERLY M
SLATER, BEVERLY CLAIRMONT
CHANDLER,MISTY DAWN
FLETCHER, MICHAEL WADE
GILLIAM, FLORENCE GILL
HAMEL, PAULINE YVONNE
HUDSON, HARRY EARL
HUDSON, PATRICIA WARTHAN
STEWART , DEBRA LYNN
WILLTAMS,CHRISTINE BYRD
SHAW, CHERYL ANNETTE
ARNETT, CLINTON DAVID
CLOUD, STUART THOMAS
GOODIN, SHARON OWEN
HARVELL, AMY RANAE
KELLY, LAUREN PATRICIA
KNIGHT, RHONDA LEE
KNIGHT, TERRY MITCHELL
MORRIS,BILLY MARVIN
COOK, CARLOS KENDALL
COOK, JON KENDALL
HOLLINGSWORTH, HOLLY ANN
POWERS, JON DOUGLAS
BIGLER, DEBRA A
BROWN, DANIEL EDWARD
BROWN, MELODY ANN
JOLES, OSHA FARMER
PASCHAL, MOLLEY
SIMPSON II,ELBERT HUBBARD
TORRES, RAQUEL MARIE
LUPO,KAYLA J
BOWEN, SHIRLEY SEHON
BROWN, ISAAC
DAVIES, JOHN STEVENS
DEMAREST, AUDREY LILLIAN
DIGHTON JR, HASKELL MORRIS
DIGHTON, NANCY
DUNN, PAMELA JANE
HELMS, STEPHANIE RENEE
HENRY, GLORIA FAYE
HODGE, LARRY DEEN
JOHNSON, AARON LEE
JOHNSON, CLAIRE GRACE
JORDAN, MARK ALAN
LEMIN, MATTHEW WILLIAM
LINEX, DIANA LYNN
LINEX, RAYMOND LEE
MOORE, GLADYS DUBOSE
MOORE, KENNETH TRUITT
PHILLIPS, BARBARA BOSWELL
RALSTON JR,WILLIAM DAVID
REEDER, IMA COVINGTON



400
400
400
401
401
401
401
401
401
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
403
403
403
403
403
403
403
403
403
404
404
405

Total

Voters

14
28

1004971923
1086470665
2144576909
1183699541
1004568323
1004285472
1004556804
1004971705
1004266161
2191116749
1202677884
2165667638
1004951925
1168288488
1052726928
1022350431
1022943911
2202074962
1013069812
1007333361
1004981845
1004931167
1027460547
1174015698
1004991032
1012799148
2002070640
1011649141
1004296551
1004958945
1004277339
1004579150
1021918871
1009148503
1161608004
1004971056
1004971039
1004974359
1021547607
1010859238
1197121358
1004264100
1004930083
1004931696

Total
Suspense

o O O o

STEWART,MARK LELAND
WALKER, ALLEN EMANUEL
WILLIAMS, DALE THOMAS
BOONE, CELTIA GWYN
BOONE, CHRISTOPHER JUDE
FRINK, PATRICIA ANN
HARPER, PATRICIA
LESTER II,THOMAS RAY
STROUBE, ELAINE
ANDERSON-DONICA, KERRI KAE
AVERY, ANNIE ARCE
AVERY, SAVANNAH NICHOLE
BRADWAY, DALE WEST
CARLSON, JENNIFER LYNN
CONNOLLY, JUDY KATE
CONNOLLY, THOMAS EDWARD
CRAWFORD, MICHAEL PAUL
FIELDS,KAITLYN GRACE
FRICKER JR,WILLIAM K
GRACE, VESTER EUGENE
GREEN, RICHARD NEAL
IVIE, NORMA JEAN
JUDSON, CARIE LYN
MCCULLOUGH, ROY DEAN
MCCULLOUGH, SANDRA K
PRYOR JR, THOMAS DEMORRIS
RAMOS, BRISA
RICHARDSON, RICHARD THOMAS
ROGERS, DEBORAH JOYCE
SODD, PATRICIA A
STEELE, RICKY GENE
WATKINS, KAY ELLEN
BELL, ROLAND DOYLE
BROWN, LARRY GENE
GALLOWAY, JUDY K
GOLDEN, JERRY PHILLIP
GOLDEN, TERRY RALSTON
LEDBETTER, LAURIE
REED, SCOTT L
SAUNDERS, ROBYN LYNETTE
SYLVESTER, SHARON COLLEEN
MONTGOMERY, SCOTT DOUGLAS
REED, MARILYN DRAKE
ARTHUR, ANGELA RENEE

Total Early Voting

10
26
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